MRCDB423_D00396_01_D_XXENN/08.2021
LINETRAXX® MRCDB423
Modular residual current device type B for additional protection
(protection against indirect contact) in earthed systems
(TN and TT systems)
2 MRCDB423_D00396_01_D_XXEN/08.2021
LINETRAXX® MRCDB423
Product description

A
CTUB10…-CTBC20(P) 75 83 37 ø 20 46 60.5 –
CTUB10…-CTBC35(P) 97 130 47 ø 35 46 61 –
B CTUB10…-CTBC60(P) 126 151 57 ø 60 56 78 –
C
CTUB10…-CTBC120(P) 188 225 96 ø 120 65 96 139
CTUB10…-CTBC210(P) 302 339 153 ø 210 67 113 277
D CTUB10… 74 44 30 32 4.6 – –
Tolerance: ±0.5 mm
A C
D
B
Mountings
Dimensions (mm)
Type a b c
CTBC20(P) 20 mm 31.4 49.8 2 x ø 5.5
CTBC35(P) 35 mm 49.8 49.8 2 x ø 5.5
CTBC60(P) 60 mm 56 66 3 x ø 6.5
CTBC120(P) 120 mm 103 81 4 x ø 6.5
CTBC210(P) 210 mm 180 98 4 x ø 6.5
CTBC20(P)/CTBC35(P) CTBC120(P)/CTBC210(P)CTBC60(P)
d
e
f